
Company Product Offered Contact Phone Number Website Email 
Blue Cross Blue Shield Health Insurance Customer Service 1-800-709-7881 https://www.dfa.ms.gov/insurance 

UNUM Life Term Life Insurance Terry Crane 
228-475-8687 

Ext 103 terry.crane@milletteadministrators.com 

UNUM Vision Vision Insurance Customer Service 1-800-275-8686
www.unum.com/Employees/Benefits/Visi 
on pam.thomas@bxsi.com 

Lincoln Dental Insurance Customer Service 1-800-423-2765 www.lfg.com/public/individual pam.thomas@bxsi.com 

American Fidelity 

Disability, Cancer, 
Flex, Life, Accident, 
Gap Anna Pilecki 1-601-932-8090 www.americanfidelity.com anna.pilecki@americanfidelity.com 

Aflac Accident, Cancer, Gap Wayne Kim 228-697-6100 www.aflac.com wayne_kim@us.aflac.com 

Colonial Life Life, Cancer, Accident Judge Blount 228-216-5433 www.coloniallife.com judgeblount@aol.com 
LegalShield Legal protection Guy Gallo 985-285-0238 https://www.legalshield.com/ guy.gallo@yahoo.com 
Voya 403b Lucky Langston 228-806-4195 lucky@llangston.com 

Ms Deferred Comp 457b Craig Finn 228-355-2129
mdcplan.gwrs.com/login.do?accu=Mis 
sissippiWR craig.finn@empower-retirement.com 

Valic 403b & 403b Roth Josh Tottle 228-867-5181 www.valic.com joshua.tottle@aig.com 
AXA Equitable 403b Mark Laville 228-424-4756 us.axa.com/home.html mlaville@primerica.com 
MACS / MPACT College Savings Johnanna Beeland 1-601-359-2522 www.treasurylynnfinch.com johnanna.beeland@treasury.ms.gov 
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